
Class Mass Celebrations, 2025-2026 School Year 
 

Each school grade will be celebrated at the 10:00 a.m. Mass at St. Margaret of Scotland 
Parish. We extend a special invitation to all families from that grade level, regardless of faith 

background, to join us at that Mass. Students are asked to serve as greeters to the parishioners 
before Mass, assist in carrying forward the gifts of bread and wine during the offertory 

procession, and assist, with their families, in serving and cleaning up from coffee & donuts in the 
Parish Hall (church basement) that day. 

 
Please mark your calendars! 

 

Sunday, Aug 17, 2025 8th grade 

Sunday, Sept 21, 2025 7th grade 

Sunday, Oct 19, 2025 6th grade 

Sunday, Nov 9, 2025 * 5th grade 

Sunday, Dec 7, 2025 * 4th grade 

Sunday, Jan 18, 2026 3rd grade 

Sunday, Feb 15, 2026 2nd grade 

Sunday, Mar 8, 2026 * 1st grade 

Sunday, Apr 19, 2025 Kindergarten 

Sunday, May 17, 2025 Preschool 

 
 
*Celebrations of these class Masses have been moved away from the 3rd Sunday of the month 
to avoid conflict with a religious holiday or parish calendar item. 
 
 
 

Please go to the link below to sign up for the various liturgical and 
hospitality positions available to students on the given class day. 

 
bit.ly/sundayclassmass25-26 
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